ZM<CTSS

The Defining Difference

ALLOWABLE MAXIMUM SPEED

(VHM-A001)
Clarksville-Montgomery County School System

ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY The online version of this policy is official.

Therefore, all printed versions of this
document are unofficial copies.

ALLOWABLE MAXIMUM SPEED

Employees operating CMCSS vehicles are required to operate the vehicle according to the posted
speed limit. All school buses with electronic controls have the vehicle’s maximum accelerator speed
electronically set at 68 miles per hour and maximum cruise control speed electronically set at 70
miles per hour. School buses will obey the posted “truck” speed limit.

Implementing Procedures: None

REVISION HISTORY:

Date:
1/7/08
10/23/08
10/18/11

3/18/13
3/25/15
9/23/19

Rev.  Descrintion of Revision:

IR
A
B

Initial Release
Decrease of electronically set speeds.

Increase of electronically set speeds and “truck speed limit” guideline
added. Updated logo.

Reviewed, no change.
Reviewed, logo change only
Changed “65” to “68”and “68” to “70”.

***End of Policy***

9/23/19, Rev. C

VHM-A001 Page 1 of 1



