

ALLOWABLE MAXIMUM SPEED (VHM-A001)

Clarksville-Montgomery County School System

ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY

The online version of this policy is official. Therefore, all printed versions of this document are unofficial copies.

ALLOWABLE MAXIMUM SPEED

Employees operating CMCSS vehicles are required to operate the vehicle according to the posted speed limit. All school buses with electronic controls have the vehicle's maximum accelerator speed electronically set at 68 miles per hour and maximum cruise control speed electronically set at 70 miles per hour. School buses will obey the posted "truck" speed limit.

Implementing Procedures: None

REVISION HISTORY:

Date:	Rev.	Description of Revision:
1/7/08	IR	Initial Release
10/23/08	Α	Decrease of electronically set speeds.
10/18/11	В	Increase of electronically set speeds and "truck speed limit" guideline added. Updated logo.
3/18/13		Reviewed, no change.
3/25/15		Reviewed, logo change only
9/23/19	С	Changed "65" to "68" and "68" to "70".

End of Policy

9/23/19, Rev. C VHM-A001 Page 1 of 1